
30L-Star bottom/Office Waste Bag

Product Data Sheet

Article nr: GWB30L

Waste bag . Size: 30L. Product model: Bin liner sack with strong star-bottom.
These eco-friendly waste bags are crafted with precision for a responsible 
approach to waste management. Suitable for lighter rubbish and applicable in both 
private and public spaces such as office, hotel rooms, schools and more. 
Customized dimensions are possible to ensure a perfect fit for your waste 
container. Our waste bag is dedicated to promoting effective waste disposal and 
providing a practical solution for managing various types of waste.With their 
exceptional craftsmanship and thoughtful design, these bags offer a reliable and 
responsible solution for maintaining cleanliness in your surroundings. Designed to 
uphold a high standard of cleanliness and organization. Make a green choice and 
select our waste bags to make your waste management sustainable.

Product code

Certification

Waste disposal

EAN (Sleeve/inner packaging)

EAN (Box)

GWB30L

TUV OK Compost Home, 

TUV OK Compost Industrial, Seedling

Compost or Incineration

07350144251206

07350144251213

Product information

Width (cm)

Length (cm)

Thickness (um)

Quantity per unit (Roll)

Quantity per box

Number of packages per pallet

Weight box (kg)

50

60

12

20

500

112

5.43

Logistics information


