Product Data Sheet

30L-Star bottom/Office Waste Bag

Article nr: GWB30L



Waste bag . Size: 30L. Product model: Bin liner sack with strong star-bottom. These eco-friendly waste bags are crafted with precision for a responsible approach to waste management. Suitable for lighter rubbish and applicable in both private and public spaces such as office, hotel rooms, schools and more. Customized dimensions are possible to ensure a perfect fit for your waste container. Our waste bag is dedicated to promoting effective waste disposal and providing a practical solution for managing various types of waste. With their exceptional craftsmanship and thoughtful design, these bags offer a reliable and responsible solution for maintaining cleanliness in your surroundings. Designed to uphold a high standard of cleanliness and organization. Make a green choice and select our waste bags to make your waste management sustainable.

Product information

Product code	GWB30L
Certification	TUV OK Compost Home,
	TUV OK Compost Industrial, Seedling
Waste disposal	Compost or Incineration
EAN (Sleeve/inner packaging)	07350144251206
EAN (Box)	07350144251213

Logistics information

Width (cm)	50
Length (cm)	60
Thickness (um)	12
Quantity per unit (Roll)	20
Quantity per box	500
Number of packages per pallet	112
Weight box (kg)	5.43